Rank Competitor(s)

Cate McKee

Myah Cacao Ewing
Jane Maillet
Madison Norwood
Brianna Lawton

a b W NP

Club

Dartmouth Figure Skating Club
Dartmouth Skating Club

Kentville Silver Gliders

St. Margarets Bay Figure Skating C
Halifax Skating Club

b

SKATECAMNADA

Rozanne Raine

Kentville Silver Gliders Fall Skate 2016
Kentville, Nova Scotia
November 19 to November 19

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary
Section EP

21.55
20.37
17.18
15.43
13.43

Points

21.55
20.37
17.18
15.43
13.43

Date: 19-Nov-2016 12:30:11PM

Terry Ackles

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



