

Kentville Silver Gliders Fall Skate 2016

Kentville, Nova Scotia

November 19 to November 19

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Competitor(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Cate McKee	Dartmouth Figure Skating Club		21.55	21.55
2	Myah Cacao Ewing	Dartmouth Skating Club		20.37	20.37
3	Jane Maillet	Kentville Silver Gliders		17.18	17.18
4	Madison Norwood	St. Margarets Bay Figure Skating C		15.43	15.43
5	Brianna Lawton	Halifax Skating Club		13.43	13.43

Rozanne Raine



Date: 19-Nov-2016 12:30:11PM

Terry Ackles

